RF Exposure Statement
25-0007RP10-006
Product / EUT:  Tire pressure monitoring sensor
Type designation: 030405 - TireCheck External Sensor
Tested type:   PN: 030405
Intended use:   Fixed
    Mobile
    Portable
FCC ID:   YMY-030405
S/N:   n/a
Production level:  n/a
Hardware version: 030405
Firmware version: 1.0.3
Manufacturer:  TireCheck GmbH
   In den Stegwiesen 18
   89542 Herbrechtingen / Germany
Test remit:  47 CFR Part 1 – Subpart I – §1.1307 (b)(3)(i)(A)
   47 CFR Part 2 – Subpart J – §2.1091
   KDB 447498 D04 Interim General RF Exposure Guidance v01
   1-mW Test Exemption
Remark: The test results effects only to the related items tested
at the time of the test. The test report shall not be reproduced
except in full without the written approval of the testing laboratory.
Information provided by the customer are identified in italic letters
and may have an influence on the validity of test results.
Test report 25-0007RP10-006-A
03/07/2025 Page 2 of 9
Applicant:  TireCheck GmbH
   In den Stegwiesen 18
   89542 Herbrechtingen / Germany
EUT-
Date of arrival:  04/08/2025
Test ID:   25-0007PR15-007
Date(s) of test:  04/16/2025
Burgrieden, 06/26/2025
Released by:   _______________________________________________
   Principal Engineer - Christian Vogelmann
Test laboratory:   EMCE GmbH
Ingenieurbüro für EMV-Prüfungen und
Schaltungsentwicklung
    Untere Wiesen 1 / 88483 Burgrieden / Germany
Test report 25-0007RP10-006-A
03/07/2025 Page 3 of 9
Scope:
1 General information ..................................................................................... 4
2 EUT information .......................................................................................... 5
3 RF exposure assessment ................................................................................ 7
4 Summary .................................................................................................... 9
Test report 25-0007RP10-006-A
03/07/2025 Page 4 of 9
1 General information
Project manager: Mr. S. Vogelmann
Inspector:  Mr. S. Vogelmann
   EMCE GmbH
   Ingenieurbüro für EMV-Prüfungen und Schaltungsentwicklung
Contact person:    Mr. Markert / TireCheck GmbH
Remarks:  n/a
State of revision:
Source
document
New
Document
Date /
Reviser
Modifications
Test report 25-0007RP10-006-A
03/07/2025 Page 5 of 9
2 EUT information
Sampling:  The device was selected and provided by the customer.
   Main product: 030405 - TireCheck External Sensor